43
Indicators with Alarm
Gefran 40 series indicators offer exceptional versatility due
to the wide selection of sensor input options, functions and
hardware configuration.
Input type, alarm types and the function of the keys on the
faceplate are software selectable. Retransmission output
and digital communication facilitate easy interface with

All **** 99
Transmitter Power Supply
Order code
Most popular configurations
stock code Model description
Model 40T
UCG-40T940-2R000 40T96-4-00-2R-00-0-0-0 4 digit display,  2 relay output,switch PSU 11 to 27Vac/dc,-  NEW pin conf.
UCG-40T940-2R001 40T96-4-00-2R-00-0-0-1 4 digit display,  2 relay output,switch PSU 100 to 240Vac/dc,-  NEW pin conf.
UCG-40T944-2R001 40T96-4-24-2R-00-0-0-1 4 digit display,  2 relay output,switch PSU 100 to 240Vac/dc,-  NEW pin conf.
UCG-40T944RR031 40T 96 4 24 RR 00301 4-digit,2 relay ,24Vdc transmitter supply, digital input, 4-20mA re-transmission
UCG-40T944RRR31 40T 96 4 24 RR R0301 4-digit,3 relay ,24Vdc transmitter supply, digital input, 4-20mA re-transmission
Model 40B
UCG-40B941RRR31 40B 96 5 10 RR R0301 5 digit display,3 relay output, strain gauge input, 10V transd.supply, DIG. INP., switch PSU
Model 40A
UCG-40A940RR001  40 A 96 4 00 RR 0 0 1  2 relay output, 4 digit display,switching PSU 100…240Vac/dc
Model 40F
UCG-40F944RR001 40F 96 4 24 RR 00 1 4 digit display, 2 relay output,  24V transd.supply,, switch PSU 100..240Vac
Winstrum software
UCG-CFG1108200 PC configurations kit (RS232 cable and CD
unitemp reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification without prior notice.